

G. K. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

PROJECT CONSULTANTS-CONCEPT TO COMMISSIONING Website: gkconsultantsltd.com, CIN: L74140DL1988PLC34109 302, G. K. HOUSE, 187A, SANT NAGAR, EAST OF KAILASH,

NEW DELHI-110065. INDIA

PHONE: 26489299, 26489431 FAX: 011-26489299 E-mail: akg_gkcl@yahoo.co.in www.gkconsultantsitd.com

CIN: L74140DL1988PLC034109

CORPORATE RELATIONSHIP DEPARTMENT, BSE Limited 14th Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Sub.: Submission of Notice of Board Meeting for adoption of Audited Quarterly Results for the Fourth Quarter and Year Ended 31.03.2018

Reg.: G. K. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

Respected Sir,

We are sending enclosed herewith the Notice of the meeting of the Board of Directors of G. K. Consultants Limited to be held on Monday, the 28th May, 2018 at 3.30 P.M. at 302, G. K. House, 187-A, Sant Nagar, East of Kailash, New Delhi-110 065, in which the Audited Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and Financial Results for the financial year ended 31.03.2018 of the Company shall be approved and taken on record. The copy of the notice was published in the newspaper namely:

- 1. The Financial Year Dated 20.05.2018 (English)
- 2. Jansatta Dated 20.05.2018 (Hindi)

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

For G. K. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

COMPANY

Date: 21.05.2018

FE SUNDAY

HITCH CARK SYNTHETIC LTD.

Stressed Assets Recovery Branch-II, 18/4, 4th Floor, SBi House, Arya S New Delhi-110005, Tel. 011-26425673, Fax. 26425674, E-mail : sbi.

NOTICE

For Konark Synthetic Ltd.

Phone: 91-11-23552627

by given that a meeting of the

stors of the Company will be held 29 May, 2018 at 04.00 P.M. at

Office of the Company, interalla, to and take on facord the audited lesults for the quarter ended 31" 5 and any other businesses as may

By order of the Board For Sadhna Broadcast Limited

Sd/-(Tajinder Kaur)

Mehnuddin Khar Company Secretary & Compliance Officer embership No.:A40156

APPENDIX IV (Rule-8(1)) POSSESSION NOTICE (for immova to the Regulations 29(1)(a) and 47(1)(a) of

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the State Bank a and Exchange Board of India(Listing) Resolution Branch-II, 4th Floor, 18/4, SBI House, Arya Samins and Disclosure Requirements New Delhi-110005 under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial ins 2015, notice is hereby given that a Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred un Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notice and approve the Standalone Audited upon M/s Pioneer Automotive Equipments Pvt. Ltd. (Borrower). Sh. Man Monassia for the quarter and year ended Ram Sharma (Director), Smt. Pratibha Sharma W/o Sh. Man Mohan Sha, 2016 and Corsolidated Audited Financial amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.3,05,88,208/- (Rupees Three Crottle year ended 31" March, 2018.

Thousand Two Hundred Eight Only) as on 26 Sep. 2016 with further interest, (regarding above is also available on (a) etc. thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower/guarantor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby give website viz. www.bsanda.com/sorip and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the proper exercise of powers conferred on him/her under sub-section (4) of section 13 of Act re Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this 17th Day of May 2018.

The borrower/guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned at 2011 and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the State Bank Resolution Branch-II, 4th Floor, 18/4, SBI House, Arya Samina Broadcast Limited Resolution Branch-II, 4th Floor, 18/4, SBI House, Arya Salis Formerly known as New Delhi-110005 for an amount of Rs.3,05,88,208/- (Rupees Three Cro. Breadcast Network Limited)
Thousand Two Hundred Eight Only) as on 26 Sep. 2016 with further interest, Sca. 37, Second Floor, Rani Jhansi etc. thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 (E) con dehiggs available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the Immovable property

Property Owned By: M/s Pioneer Automotive Equipments Pvt. Ltd. through S Sh. Babu Ram Sharma, All that part and parcel of Factory Land and Building situa, Regulation 29 read with Regulation Surajpur Industrial Area, Gautam Budh Nagar, U.P.-201310 admeasuring 1000 SE31 (Listing Obligations and under: East: G Type Plots; West: 18 Mtr wide Road No.15; North: Plot No. H-26; Sc Regulations, 2015,

Date: 17.05.2018, Place: New Delhi

Authorised O

NOTICE

DECLARATION OF DIVIDEND UNDER AXIS EQUITY SAVER FUND

Axis Mutual Fund Trustee Limited, Trustee to Axis Mutual Ful declaration of dividend under the following scheme, the particulars of

Name of the Scheme/ Plan	Quantum of Dividend	Record Date*	Value	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1
	(₹ per unit)*		(₹ per uni	ASAYANS LIMITED 6995WB1995PLC074860 Office: Bilkaner Bullding, I Bazar Street, 3rd Fkoor, No. 09, Kolkata-700 001, 1500500, Fax: (033) 22420588
Axis Equity Saver Fund Regular - Monthly Dividend	0.0625	May 25, 2018	10	
Axis Equity Saver Fund Direct - Monthly Dividend	0.0625			

As reduced by the amount of applicable statutory levy, if any site: www.rdbgroup.in

or the immediately following Business Day if that day is not a Bus NOTICE hereby given pursuant to

Pursuant to payment of dividend, the NAV of the abov P read with Regulation 47 of options of the scheme/plan(s) would fall to the externs Regulations, 2015, that a he Board of Directors of the statutory levy, if any. Il be held on Wednesday, the

The dividend would be paid to the beneficial owners/ unit holders wMay, 2018 at the Registered the statement of beneficial owners maintained by the deposit ompany interalla, to consider the Audited Financial Results scheme/plan(s) at the close of business hours on the record date a my for the quarter and year holding units in physical form, whose names appear in the RegMarch, 2018 and also to maintained with Registrar and Transfer Agent under the divider and final dividend, if maintained with Registrar and Transfer Agent under the divide shares for the year 2017-18. scheme/plan(s) as at the close of the business hours on the record dation is also available on the

Investors may kindly note that declaration of dividend is subjecompanyatwww.rdbgro distributable surplus on the record date/ ex-dividend date. In case the website of the BSE Ltd is less than the quantum of dividend on the record date/ ex-divicFor RDB Rasayans Limited available distributable surplus in the scheme/plan(s) will be declared a

Investors are requested to kindly take note of the above.

For Axis Asset ManagemeER INDIA LIMITED

(CIN - U65991M 900MH1981PLC023931 (Investment Manager 1 25/25A, 2nd Floor, 327,

Place: Mumbai Charl 001, Tel.: 022-22045055 Date: May 19, 2018 : 12/2018-19

No.: 12/2018-19

Wildling Director

Www.empowerindia.in

NoTICE

Managing Director & Chifo@empowerindia.in

liding, D. N. Road, Fort,

Sd/- Mausami Das

Company Secretary

DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN: L74899DL1989PLC035140

Regd Off.: Kanchenjunga, 6th Floor, 18 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 Tel. No: 011-23759300 Website: www.dcmsr.com E-mail: dsil@dcmsr.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on 29.05.2018, inter-alia, to consider and approve audited financial results for the year ended on 31,03,2018 and to recommend dividend, if any. For further details please refe www.dcmsr.com/ www.hseindia.com

For DCM Shriram Industries Ltd. Y.D. Gupta

Date: 19.05.2018

G. K. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 302, G. K. Hou 187-A, Sant Nagar, East of Kailash, New Delhi-110 065 Tel:+91-11-26489431 Fax: +91-11-26489299 Web: www.gkconsultantsitd.com CIN: L74140DL1988PLC034109

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 and 33 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Require ments) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, the 28th May, 2018 at 3.30 P.M. at the Registered Office of the Company, to consider and take on record the Audited Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and year ended on 31" March, 2018.

By order of the Board G. K. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

CS. Shilpa Verma Place : New Delhi Company Secretary
Date : 19.05,2018 ACS: A32810

THE BISRA STONE LIME COMPANY LIMITED

(A GOVT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) REGD. OFFICE AG 104, "SOURAV ABASAN" 2ND FLOOR, SECTOR-II, SALT LAKE CITY, KOLKATA-700 091, Tel: 033 40 16 9200 Fax: 0334016 9267

Email: info.birdgroup@nic.in Website: www.birdgroup.co.in CIN: L14100W81910GOI001996

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the company is scheduled to be held on Friday. 25th May, 2018 inter alla to consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st March, 2018.

> For: The Bisra Stone Lime Company Limited

Sd/-(J Chatterjee)

SMS Lifesciences India Limited Regd.& Corporate Office: Plot No.19-III Opp BVBP School, Road No.71,

Email:info@snslife.in, www.smslife.in

दिल्ली-110005

02 के 54) के अंतर्गत रोल बाग, नई दिल्ली-पठित धारा 13 (12) पॉयनियर ऑटोमोटिव र्पा पत्नी श्री मनमोहन हो ह. 3,05,88,208/-ज आदि वापस लौटाने

को सचित किया जाता यम 8 के साथ पठित त सम्पत्ति का कब्जा

पॉल मर्चेन्टस लिमि. (आइएसओ 9001:2015 प्रमाणित के.) (सीआइएन:L74900DL1984PLC018679

वया कार्याः एमसीओ 829-830, सैक्टर 22-ए, चंडीगढ 160022 फोन: 0172-5041786, फैक्स: 0172-5041709, इ-मेल: into@paulmerchants.net पंजी कार्याः डीएसएम ३३६, ३३६, ३३७, तीसम तल, डीएलएफ, टॉबर, 15, फ्रियाजी मार्ग, नजफमड़ रोड, वर्ड दिल्ली-110015, फोन: 011-48702000

वैवसाइट: www.paulmerchants.net सार्वजनिक सुचना

सेबी (आपत्तियों के सुचीकरण एवं प्रकृटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियमों, 2015 के विनियम 29 (1) (ए) के प्रावधानों की अनुपालना में एतद्हारा सुचित किया जाता है कि दिनांक 31.03.2018 की समाप्त तिमाही और वर्ष के लिए कम्पनी के समेकित वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामी तथा स्टैंडएलॉन लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

Indira Circle, Jawahar Lal Nehru Marg, Jaipur-302004



GRAND AUCTION

OF MIX USE PLOT NO-5 NEAR ENTERTAINMENT PARADISE (E.P.) AT BAJARI MANDI, TONK ROAD

सम्पत्ति हेत)

प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पूर्नगठन और प्रतिभृति हित प्रवंतन अधिनियम गेग करते हुए विभिन्न बकायेदार ऋणियों एवं गारन्टरों को नोटिस में गरन्टरों के द्वारा इस राशि की अदायगी में विफल रहने पर एतदद्वारा र्णित सम्पत्तियों का कब्जा उपरोक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4)

म्प्यत्तियों की खरीद-फरोख्त न करें तथा सम्पत्तियों की कोई भी

पलब्ध समय में अपनी सम्पत्ति को छुड़ा लें।

म्पत्ति का विवरण जिस पर जनुनी आधिपत्य लिया गया

बर -129, वार्ड नम्बर 04, मोहल्ला क्टी आदि नगर पंचायत ज, जिला रायबरेली । क्षेत्रफल 116-54 वर्ग मी० (सम्मिलित 50 no की दो टाइटल डीड्स) सम्पत्ति श्री जियाउन्नबी पुत्र श्री उमर पर्व- ठाकर का प्लॉट, पश्चिम-खडंजा मार्ग, उत्तर-विक्रेता का ा मकान

डी-19, स्थित इन्डस्ट्रीयल एस्टेट बछरावाँ, जिला रायबरेली सम्पत्ति श्री मुकेश जैन पुत्र श्री कमलेश कुमार जैन के नाम। बौड़ा रोड़, पश्चिम-रेलवे लाइन, उत्तर-प्लॉट नम्बर डी-18 शेड डी-20 शेंड नम्बर 8

बर 11/621, सेक्टर 11, इन्दिरा नगर, लखनऊ। क्षेत्रफल रमेश श्रीवास्तव पुत्र श्री राम नाथ के नाम । चौहददी:- पूर्व- मकान तान नम्बर 11/620. उत्तर-स्कीम बाउन्ही, दक्षिण-6 मीटर चौडा

प्राधिकत अधिकारी

ऋण वसूली न्यायाधिकरण, वेहरादून भारत सरकार, वित्त मंत्रालय (वित्तीय सेवा विभाग) तल, पारस टावर, माजरा, सहारनपुर रोड, देहरादून, उत्तराखंड-248171 वस्ती अधिकारी -।, डीआरटी, देहरादून के समझ मांग एवं उपस्थिति की सचना द्वितीय अनुसूची के नियम 2 के साथ पठित ऋण वसूली और दिवालियापन अधिनियम, 1983 की

G. K. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 302, G. K. House, 187-A, Sant Nagar, East of Kailash, New Delhi-110 065

Tel:+91-11-26489431 Fax: +91-11-26489299

Web: www.gkconsultantsltd.com CIN: L74140DL1988PLC034109

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 and 33 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, the 28" May, 2018 at 3.30 P.M. at the Registered Office of the Company, to consider and take on record the Audited Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and year ended on 31" March, 2018.

> By order of the Board G. K. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

CS. Shilpa Verma Place: New Delhi Company Secretary Date: 19.05.2018

ACS: A32810

कोनरा

बीओ: 12/5, इंस्ट पटेल नगर, नई दिल्ली-110008 फोन ने.: 011-25711620, 25723704, 25714125, 25747130, डेमेला ch2010@cunurabank.com

जैसा कि. वित्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिभतिकरण एवं पनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्त्तन अधिनियम, 2002 (2002 के 54) के अंतर्गत केनरा बैंक, ईस्ट पटेल नगर, नई दिल्ली के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में तथा प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13 (12) के अंतर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने मांग सूचना तिथि 9,12.2018 जारी कर ऋणधारकों मै. शर्मा कान्टैक्टस (इंडिया) प्रा.लि. जिसका पंजीकत कार्यालय बी-2/9. 2रा तल, चसंत विहार, नई दिल्ली- 110057 में है, श्रीमती रक्षा शर्मा (गारन्टर) पत्नी श्री बलदेव शर्मा. निवासी बी-2/9, 2रा तल, वसंत विहार, नई दिल्ली- 110057 तथा श्री बलदेव शर्मा (गारन्टर-सह-मार्टगैजर) पुत्र स्व. श्री हंसराज शर्मा, निवासी: बी–2/9, 2रा तल, वसंत विहार, नई दिल्ली– 110057 को उक्त सुचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर सचना में वर्णित राशि रु. 4.95,60,412.42 (रुपए चार करोड पंचानवे लाख साठ हजार चार सौ बारह तथा पैसे बयालिस मात्र) वापस लौटाने का निर्देश दिया था।

ऋणधारक इस राशि को वापस लौटाने में विफल रहे, अतः एतदहारा ऋणधारक तथा आम जनता को सुचित किया जाता है कि आज दिनांक 14 मई, 2018 को अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्त्तन नियमावली 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4) के अंतर्गत उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने यहां नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति का कब्जा कर लिया है।

विशेष रूप से ऋणधारकों तथा आम जनता को एतदहारा सतर्क किया जाता है कि वे यहां नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति का व्यवसाय न करें तथा इन सम्पत्तियों का किसी भी तरह का व्यवसाय रु. 4.95.60.412.42 (रुपए चार करोड़ पच्चानवे लाख साठ हजार चार सौ बारह तथा पैसे बयालिस मात्र) तथा उस पर ब्याज के लिए केनरा बैंक, इंस्ट पटेल नगर, नई दिल्ली (संस्थान का नाम) के चार्ज के अधीन होगा।

अचल सम्पत्ति का विवरण

श्रीमती रक्षा शर्मा, पत्नी श्री बलदेव शर्मा, निवासी बी-2/9 (2रा तल), वसंत विहार, नई दिल्ली-110057 के स्वामित्व में फ्लैट नं. बी-2/9 (2रा तल) वसंत विहार, नई दिल्ली-110057, माप 410.00 वर्ग यार्डस से शामिल सम्पत्ति का सभी भाग तथा हिस्सा।

चौहदी: पूर्व: प्लॉट नं. 8, पश्चिम: प्लॉट नं. 10, उत्तर: 15 फीट चौड़ी सर्विस रोड. दक्षिण: गली नं. बी-2 (45 फीट चौड़ी)

तिथि: 14.05.2018, स्थान: दिल्ली

प्राधिकत अधिकारी, केनरा बैंक

RattanIndia Infrastructure Limited

(Formerly known as Indiabulls Infrastructure and Power Limited)

Extract from the Audited Financial Results of Rattanindia Infrastructure Limited (Formerly known as Indiabulis Infrastructure and Power Limited) for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2018.

(Rs. In Lakh)

Year Ended Quarter Ended Sr. Particulars 31 03 2018 31 12 2017 31 03 2017 31 03 2018 31 03 2017